
2023 European Games
27 czerwca 2023 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BASHTA Anna AZE 5 1996-07-10
2 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE 37 1995-07-13
3 KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 47 1987-10-24
4 KASPIAROVICH Palina AZE 69 1996-02-02
5 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 80 2001-10-19
6 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 35 1989-10-13
7 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 26 2001-06-20
8 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 221 2003-07-25
9 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 99 2005-06-11
10 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 200 2001-11-01
11 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 277 2004-02-06
12 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 94 1999-06-13
13 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 6 1990-10-22
14 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 8 1989-08-09
15 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 78 1994-01-24
16 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 56 1999-05-02
17 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 66 1999-09-30
18 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 234 2007-08-11
19 EIFLER Larissa GER 13 1999-06-17
20 FUNKE Julika GER 76 2000-10-18
21 GETTE Elisabeth GER 73 2000-11-06
22 HERBON Felice GER 164 2004-10-26
23 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 2 1991-06-22
24 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 4 1997-03-14
25 MPENOU Klairi GRE 252 1996-02-22
26 PAIZI Marina GRE 175 1990-04-03
27 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 17 2003-04-17
28 KATONA Renata HUN 68 1994-11-17
29 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 25 2001-05-11
30 SZUCS Luca HUN 61 2002-09-20
31 CRISCIO Martina ITA 9 1994-01-24
32 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 10 1990-08-30
33 MORMILE Chiara ITA 19 1995-05-30
34 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 27 1997-07-12
35 RAZGUTE Giedre LTU 318 1988-12-18
36 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 132 2001-01-10
37 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 20 2000-11-08
38 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 48 1988-06-06
39 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 33 1997-11-16
40 WATOR Angelika POL 194 1994-02-19
41 LUTEA Tania ROU 150 2001-06-11
42 MARTIS Sabina ROU 63 2000-04-18
43 MATEI Maria ROU 159 2001-11-14
44 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 101 2003-08-13
45 MALI Meta SLO 310 2005-08-11
46 ALKAYA Begum TUR 229 2005-02-28
47 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 53 2003-04-22
48 GUNGOR Nil TUR 197 2005-04-14
49 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 44 1995-10-13
50 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 54 1996-06-26
51 KHARLAN Olga UKR 7 1990-09-04
52 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 111 1993-04-24
53 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 88 1992-06-22



8 poules
3 poules of 6 and 5 poules of 7
39 (73,58% of 53) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 2
2 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 4
3 BASHTA Anna AZE 5
4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 6
5 KHARLAN Olga UKR 7
6 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 8
7 CRISCIO Martina ITA 9
8 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 10
9 EIFLER Larissa GER 13
10 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 17
11 MORMILE Chiara ITA 19
12 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 20
13 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 25
14 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 26
15 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 33
16 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 35
17 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE 37
18 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 44
19 KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 47
20 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 48
21 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 53
22 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 54
23 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 56
24 SZUCS Luca HUN 61
25 MARTIS Sabina ROU 63
26 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 66
27 KATONA Renata HUN 68
28 KASPIAROVICH Palina AZE 69
29 GETTE Elisabeth GER 73
30 FUNKE Julika GER 76
31 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 78
32 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 80
33 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 88
34 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 94
35 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 99
36 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 101
37 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 111
38 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 132
39 LUTEA Tania ROU 150
40 MATEI Maria ROU 159
41 HERBON Felice GER 164
42 PAIZI Marina GRE 175
43 WATOR Angelika POL 194
44 GUNGOR Nil TUR 197
45 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 200
46 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 221
47 ALKAYA Begum TUR 229
48 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 234
49 MPENOU Klairi GRE 252
50 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 277
51 MALI Meta SLO 310
52 RAZGUTE Giedre LTU 318
53 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 27
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Piste 9

13:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
WICHER Mateusz (POL)

HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE

KRAVATSKA Olena UKR

MALI Meta SLO

CORTEYN Jolien BEL

GEORGIADOU Despina GRE

Piste 10

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR

GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE

RAZGUTE Giedre LTU

MATUSZAK Sylwia POL

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

NEIKOVA Emma BUL

PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP

Piste 11

13:00

Referee(s):

MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
AKKARI Amine (TUN)

HERNANDEZ Elena ESP

ALKAYA Begum TUR

KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL

FUNKE Julika GER

BASHTA Anna AZE

MPENOU Klairi GRE

ILIEVA Yoana BUL



Piste 12

13:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

KARIMOVA Sabina AZE

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP

IVANOVA Beloslava BUL

GUNGOR Nil TUR

GETTE Elisabeth GER

PUSZTAI Liza HUN

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

Piste 13

13:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)
SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

CIESLAR Zuzanna POL

BALDO Zoe Marie CRO

PASSARO Eloisa ITA

KASPIAROVICH Palina AZE

KHARLAN Olga UKR

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

BUITENHUIS Marleen NED

Piste 14

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

NAVARRO Araceli ESP

MORMILE Chiara ITA

HERBON Felice GER

BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR

LUTEA Tania ROU

KATONA Renata HUN



Piste 15

13:00

Referee(s):

DECKER Laura (USA)
DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO

MAXWELL Caitlin GBR

CRISCIO Martina ITA

MATEI Maria ROU

BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN

KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR

Piste 16

13:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

SZUCS Luca HUN

EIFLER Larissa GER

MARTIS Sabina ROU

PAIZI Marina GRE

WATOR Angelika POL

GREGORIO Rossella ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 6 1,00 30 19 +11 Advanced
2 KHARLAN Olga UKR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
3 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
4 BASHTA Anna AZE 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
5 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
6 KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
7 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
8 MORMILE Chiara ITA 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
9 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
10 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
11 EIFLER Larissa GER 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
12 WATOR Angelika POL 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
13 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
14 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
16 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
17 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
18 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
19T CORTEYN Jolien BEL 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
19T SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
21 SZUCS Luca HUN 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
22 KATONA Renata HUN 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
23 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
24 CRISCIO Martina ITA 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
25 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
26 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
27 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
28 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
29 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
30 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
31 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
32 GUNGOR Nil TUR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
33 ALKAYA Begum TUR 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
34 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
35 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
36 MATEI Maria ROU 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
37 GETTE Elisabeth GER 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
38 FUNKE Julika GER 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
39 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
40 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 1 0,20 20 21 -1 Eliminated
41 LUTEA Tania ROU 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
42 PAIZI Marina GRE 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
43 HERBON Felice GER 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
44 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
45 KASPIAROVICH Palina AZE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
46 MPENOU Klairi GRE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
47 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
48 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
49 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
50 MALI Meta SLO 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
51 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 0 0,00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
52 MARTIS Sabina ROU 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
53 RAZGUTE Giedre LTU 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Table of 8

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

2

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

1

(16) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

4

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

5

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

6

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

7

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

2

3

(16) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

15

16

Table of 64
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(16) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
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POL
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Semi-Finals

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

5

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

7

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

9

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

10

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

11

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

12

Ref: AKKARI Amine (TUN)
Video: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

13

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

14

Ref: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Video: AKKARI Amine (TUN)

15

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

23

24

25

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

31

32

Table of 64

BUL

UKR
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BEL
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GER

HUN

AZE

GER

AZE

POL

NED

BUL

ITA

GBR

BUL

UKR

TUR

GEO

UKR



Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Assist: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Assist: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)

1

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

4

Table of 8
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KHARLAN Olga UKR 1990-09-04
2 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 2003-08-13
3T PASSARO Eloisa ITA 1997-07-12
3T GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 1997-03-14
5 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 1989-08-09
6 WATOR Angelika POL 1994-02-19
7 KATONA Renata HUN 1994-11-17
8 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 1990-08-30
9 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 2005-06-11
10 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 1991-06-22
11 KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 1987-10-24
12 MORMILE Chiara ITA 1995-05-30
13 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 2001-06-20
14 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 1990-10-22
15 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 1989-10-13
16 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 1988-06-06
17 BASHTA Anna AZE 1996-07-10
18 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 2000-11-08
19 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 1999-05-02
20 EIFLER Larissa GER 1999-06-17
21 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 1997-11-16
22 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 1992-06-22
23T SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 1995-10-13
23T CORTEYN Jolien BEL 2001-10-19
25 SZUCS Luca HUN 2002-09-20
26 CRISCIO Martina ITA 1994-01-24
27 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 1993-04-24
28 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE 1995-07-13
29 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 1999-06-13
30 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 2003-04-22
31 ALKAYA Begum TUR 2005-02-28
32 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 1996-06-26
33 PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 1994-01-24
34 GUNGOR Nil TUR 2005-04-14
35 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 1999-09-30
36 MATEI Maria ROU 2001-11-14
37 GETTE Elisabeth GER 2000-11-06
38 FUNKE Julika GER 2000-10-18
39 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 2001-01-10
40 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 2003-04-17
41 LUTEA Tania ROU 2001-06-11
42 PAIZI Marina GRE 1990-04-03
43 HERBON Felice GER 2004-10-26
44 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 2001-05-11
45 KASPIAROVICH Palina AZE 1996-02-02
46 MPENOU Klairi GRE 1996-02-22
47 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 2007-08-11
48 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 2004-02-06
49 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 2001-11-01
50 MALI Meta SLO 2005-08-11
51 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 2003-07-25
52 MARTIS Sabina ROU 2000-04-18
53 RAZGUTE Giedre LTU 1988-12-18
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AKKARI Amine TUN B 13121989001 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 20091989005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL B 28011983000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 01011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN A 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA A 31011982002 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Video: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B 22041991002 Ref: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 53
Total participants: 53
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 19

TUR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GEO: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants


